CHRISTMAS TREE DONATION FORM

The Christmas trees that create the sparkle and magic of our Winterfest Marketplace may be given in memory or in honor of a loved one by friends and neighbors. A special banner will be made for each tree donated and may be picked up at the end of Winterfest. The trees will be gifted to families through our partnership with local schools. FRIENDS OF ROWAN will match your gift if you choose to make your donation through them.



Print or type clearly

Donor Name: (40 Character limit)					
Mailing Address:	City:		State:	_ Zip:	
Phone:	Email:				
I would like to donate Christmas	Trees at \$50 each	Total \$			
In Memory of (25 Character limit)		In Honor of (25 Character limit)			

To pay with a credit card go to <u>www.spencerexperience.org</u>

For the Match, make Checks payable to: FRIENDS OF ROWAN w/ Winterfest in the Memo Line OR without the match, make checks payable to: Spencer Partnership w/ Winterfest in the Memo Line

Mail Checks to:

Spencer Partnership PO Box 585 Spencer, NC 28159

FORMS MUST BE RECEIVED BY MAIL OR DELIVERED TO SPENCER PARTNERSHIP BY NOVEMBER 1, 2023.



STARLIGHT DONATION FORM

The Starlights that create the sparkle and magic of our Indoor Market may be given in memory or in honor of a loved one by friends and neighbors. A special ornament will be made for each donation, placed on the large tree in the Market and may be picked up by the donor at the end of Winterfest. FRIENDS OF ROWAN will match your gift if you choose to make your donation through them.



Print or type clearly

Donor Name: (40 Character limit)							
Mailing Address:	City: _		_ State:	_ Zip:			
Phone:	Email:						
I would like to donate Starlights at \$25 each		Total \$	-				
In Memory of (25 Character limit)		In Honor of (25 Character limit)					

To pay with a credit card go to www.spencerexperience.org

For the Match, make Checks payable to: FRIENDS OF ROWAN w/ Winterfest in the Memo Line OR without the match, make checks payable to: Spencer Partnership w/ Winterfest in the Memo Line

Mail Checks to:

Spencer Partnership PO Box 585 Spencer, NC 28159

FORMS MUST BE RECEIVED BY MAIL OR DELIVERED TO SPENCER PARTNERSHIP BY NOVEMBER 1, 2023.

